
Thursday, Jan. 9, 2025 (Mandatory)

Friday, Jan. 10, 2025 (Mandatory)

Friday, Feb. 14, 2025 

Friday, Mar. 14, 2025

Friday, Apr. 11, 2025 

Friday, May 9, 2025 

Friday, Jun. 13, 2025 

July  (No class sessions)

Friday, Aug. 15, 2025 

Friday, Sept. 12, 2025 

Friday, Oct. 10, 2025 

Thursday, Nov. 6, 2025	

	 8 a.m.-noon (Project Presentations)

	 6:30-9 p.m. (Evening Graduation)

2025 Class Schedule

1725 Eye Street, Bakersfield, CA 93301 • bakochamber.com • 661.327.4421

Class sessions are 7:30 a.m. - 5 p.m. unless noted on class day agenda.


